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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD SAMI ULLAH

AZEEM IRSHAD

IRFAN ULLAH

FAROOQ BILAL

MUHAMMAD SUHAIL BADAR

ABDUL WAHAB

USMAN SAIF

EHTESHAM RAZA

UMER ALI KHAN

TANWEER ARSHAD

UMAR ISHFAQ

RIZWAN QAISER

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF ASLAM

ABDUL QAYYUM

ATHAR KAMAL

SH. IRSHAD AHMAD

RAZA ULLAH

RAJA MUHAMMAD AKRAM

BADAR UD DIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SAIF ULLAH

ALI HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ISHFAQ HUSSAIN QURESHI

QAISER AZIZ

ABDUL WAHAB

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

28400143

28400380

28400199

28400048

28400309

28400264

28400419

28400382

28400173

28400075

28400220

28400007

28400064

28400117

28400606

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

GUJRAT

ATTOCK

MULTAN

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
No. 

Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR COMPUTER SCIENCE - MALE   -  (BS-18)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

30 Case #  47B2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

HAFIZ AHMAD SHAHZAD

SYED ZUBAIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD FAIYAZ

MUHAMMAD FAHAD

GHULAM GILANIE

ASIF MEHMOOD

ANJUM ABBAS

WASEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASIF

SYED NAKHSHAB HUSSAIN

MUBASHAR ALI

IRFAN SHABBIR

QASIM ZIA

USMAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ADNAN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ARIF BHATTI

SYED TAUQIR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZIZ

KHADIM HUSSAIN

HABIB ULLAH KHAN

RAJA MUHAMMAD KHAN

CH GHULAM ABBAS

SIRAJ UD DIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED FAWAD-UL-HASSAN

MANZOOR AHMAD

CH GHULAM SHABBIR

MIAN MUHAMMAD ZIA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

28400196

28400152

28400243

28400137

28400108

28400433

28400036

28400290

28400281

28400073

28400426

28400480

28400517

28400029

28400413

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

M.B. Din

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

GUJRAT

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
No. 
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Candidate's Name/
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Minorities
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

SYED IQBAL HAIDER KAZMI

MAHMOOD-AL-HUSAN

IMRAN HUSSAIN

IMRAN UL HASSAN

WASIM ABBAS

REHMAN GULL KHAN

UMAR HAYAT

SHABIR HUSSAIN

MUI-ZZUD-DIN

FAHEEM WAHID

MUHAMMAD TANVEER MEERAN

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SYED GHULAM HAIDER KAZMI

MUHAMMAD HUSAN

MUSHTAQ AHMED

KHUDA BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

ABDUL HAMEED KHAN

AHMAD KHAN

HABIB AHMED

MUGHIS-UD-DIN

ABDUL WAHID

PIRZADA MUHAMMAD YASIN

AHMED DIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

28400276

28400010

28400011

28400151

28400438

28400248

28400062

28400194

28400329

28400437

28400052

28400371

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

KASUR

KHUSHAB

PAKPATTAN

D.G. KHAN

CHINIOT

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SAJJAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ADNAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

TOSEEF AKHTER BHUTTA

MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD ALI RANA

KASHIF NISAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SHAUKAT ALI

GULL MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AKHTER BHUTTA

ATTA MUHAMMAD

RANA ILYAS MOHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NISAR AHMAD

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

28400138

28400585

28400310

28400349

28400235

28400187

28400236

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

KHUSHAB

FAISALABAD

JHELUM

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOMAN WAHEED

ASAD ARSHID

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD WAHEED

MUHAMMAD ARSHID

GHULAM ASGHAR

1

2

3

28400277

28400615

28400645

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


